
 

Math Success Center 
Math 815 Workshop & DSG Schedules 

 
 

Wednesday, May 31st is the last day to complete SLA activities for Spring 2017 
May 1st through May 6th     

Monday, May 1, 2017 

1:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #124. Proportions - D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 

8:30 AM - (Math 815 ) #124. Proportions - D. Langevin 
6:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - M. Chatterji 
 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 

1:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - D. Ulloa 
 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 

12:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - E. Ndoumna 
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - M. Chatterji 
 

Friday, May 5, 2017 

9:15 AM - (Math 815 ) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - C. Kim 

2:00 PM - (Math 815 & 140) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - C. Kim 

 

May 8th to May 13th  
Monday, May 8, 2017 

1:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #127. Percents, Decimals, & Fractions - D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 

1:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #127. Percents, Decimals, & Fractions - D. Langevin 
 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 

2:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #127. Percents, Decimals, & Fractions - D. Ulloa 
5:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #127. Percents, Decimals, & Fractions - M. Chatterji 
 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 

1:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - E. Ndoumna 
6:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #128. Percent Equations - M. Chatterji 
 

Friday, May 12, 2017 

11:00 AM - (Math 815 ) #128. Percent Equations - C. Kim 
1:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #128. Percent Equations - C. Kim 
 

Saturday, May 13, 2017 

12:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #127. Percents, Decimals, & Fractions - P. Nuzman 

 

 



 

Math Success Center 
Math 815 Workshop & DSG Schedules 

 
 

Wednesday, May 31st is the last day to complete SLA activities for Spring 2017 

May 15th through May 20th 

Monday, May 15, 2017 

1:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #122. Solving Equations  - D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 

8:30 AM - (Math 815 ) #128. Percent Equations - D. Langevin 

4:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #122. Solving Equations  - M. Chatterji 
6:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #125. Solving Problems with Proportions - M. Chatterji 
 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 

12:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #129. Word Problems - E. Ndoumna 
5:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #129. Word Problems - M. Chatterji 
 

Friday, May 19, 2017 

9:15 AM - (Math 815 ) #134. Exponent Products & Power Rule  - C. Kim 

 

May 22nd through May 27th 

Monday, May 22, 2017 

1:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #132. Graphing Linear Equations - D. Ulloa 
 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 

1:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #132. Graphing Linear Equations - D. Langevin 
 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 

2:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #134. Exponent Products & Power Rule  - D. Ulloa 
5:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #134. Exponent Products & Power Rule  - M. Chatterji 
 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 

1:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #134. Exponent Products & Power Rule  - E. Ndoumna 
6:45 PM - (Math 815 ) #134. Exponent Products & Power Rule  - M. Chatterji 
 

Friday, May 26, 2017 

11:00 AM - (Math 815 ) #134. Exponent Products & Power Rule  - C. Kim 
1:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #136. Multiplying Polynomials - C. Kim 
 

Saturday, May 27, 2017 

12:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #136. Multiplying Polynomials - P. Nuzman 

 

 

 



 

Math Success Center 
Math 815 Workshop & DSG Schedules 

 
 

Wednesday, May 31st is the last day to complete SLA activities for Spring 2017 

May 29th through May 31st  

There is no school on Monday, May 29th  

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 

8:30 AM - (Math 815 ) #136. Multiplying Polynomials - D. Langevin 

4:00 PM - (Math 815 ) #136. Multiplying Polynomials - M. Chatterji 

6:30 PM - (Math 815 ) #136. Multiplying Polynomials - M. Chatterji 

 


